
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/09; Name= MARVIN
WILLIAM DEAN;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201609010003
16950

09/01/2016
08:10:44

MARVIN
WILLIAM
DEAN

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060119000
029880

201609060003
22200

09/06/2016
10:32:36

MARVIN
WILLIAM
DEAN

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060119000
029870

201609060003
23030

09/06/2016
01:23:52

MARVIN
WILLIAM
DEAN

Grantor DEEDS SEALES
DERRICK
WALKER

26 16 Lot#:125
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION


