Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/09; Name= MARVIN WILLIAM DEAN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201609010003 16950	09/01/2016 08:10:44	MARVIN WILLIAM DEAN	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060119000 029880	
201609060003 22200	09/06/2016 10:32:36	MARVIN WILLIAM DEAN	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060119000 029870	
201609060003 23030		MARVIN WILLIAM DEAN	Grantor	DEEDS	SEALES DERRICK WALKER			26	16		Lot#:125 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN & TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION